
Specyfikacje produktu

Eaton 200NHG1BI

Catalog Number: 200NHG1BI 

Fuse-link, LV, 200 A, AC 500 V, NH1, gL/gG, IEC, dual indicator, 
insulated gripping lugs

General specifications

Eaton Bussmann series low voltage NH 

Fuse

200NHG1BI

Case Pack  

Pack

5027590342254  

5027590145978

36  

3

15.199 kg  

1.222 kg

385 mm  

137 mm

280 mm  

134 mm

175 mm  

68 mm

19193.65 cm³  

1248.344 cm³

SAP-UNITY  

SAP-UNITY

135 mm 63 mm

40 mm 407.3333333 g

CE Marked  

RoHS Compliant

IEC 60269-1  

IEC 60269-2  

DIN 43620

NH FUSE 200A 500V GL/GG SIZE 1

Product Name Catalog Number

Packing Unit

EAN Quantity

Gross Weight Length

Width Height

Volume ERP Name

Product Length/Depth Product Height

Product Width Product Weight
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Model Code
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Electrical data

200 A

500 V

AC

120 kA

Product specification

NH1

Yes

Accessories

SD1-D Single pole NH Fuse base  

TD1-D Tripe pole NH Fuse base  

Microswitch 170H0236  

EBH Size 00 to 4 Horizontal fuse switch-disconnectors

Do pobrania

Datasheet - 200NHG1BI (PL)

Amperage Rating

Voltage rating

Voltage type

Breaking capacity

Fuse size

Insulated metal gripping lugs (IMGL)

Suitable for

Biuletyny usług serwisowych
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