

# Eaton 200NHG1BI

Catalog Number: 200NHG1BI

Fuse-link, LV, 200 A, AC 500 V, NH1, gL/gG, IEC, dual indicator, insulated gripping lugs

## General specifications



Product Name	Catalog Number
Eaton Bussmann series low voltage NH Fuse	200NHG1BI
	Packing Unit
	Case Pack
	Pack
EAN	Quantity
5027590342254	36
5027590145978	3
Gross Weight	Length
15.199 kg	385 mm
1.222 kg	137 mm
Width	Height
280 mm	175 mm
134 mm	68 mm
Volume	ERP Name
19193.65 cm <sup>3</sup>	SAP-UNITY
1248.344 cm <sup>3</sup>	SAP-UNITY
Product Length/Depth	Product Height
135 mm	63 mm
Product Width	Product Weight
40 mm	407.3333333 g
Compliances	Certifications
CE Marked	IEC 60269-1
RoHS Compliant	IEC 60269-2
	DIN 43620

## Electrical data

### Amperage Rating

200 A

### Voltage rating

500 V

### Voltage type

AC

### Breaking capacity

120 kA

## Product specification

### Fuse size

NH1

### Insulated metal gripping lugs (IMGL)

Yes

## Accessories

### Suitable for

SD1-D Single pole NH Fuse base

TD1-D Tripe pole NH Fuse base

Microswitch 170H0236

EBH Size 00 to 4 Horizontal fuse switch-disconnectors

## Do pobrania

### Biuletyny usług serwisowych

Datasheet - 200NHG1BI (PL)



Eaton Corporation plc  
Eaton House  
30 Pembroke Road  
Dublin 4, Ireland  
Eaton.com

© 2024 Eaton. Wszelkie  
prawa zastrzeżone.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

All other trademarks are  
property of their respective  
owners.



Eaton.com/socialmedia

## X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

*Click to view similar products for [Industrial & Electrical Fuses](#) category:*

*Click to view products by [Eaton](#) manufacturer:*

Other Similar products are found below :

[BP/NON-30](#) [KTN-R-10](#) [LPS-RK-2SP](#) [FLSR100](#) [382000](#) [382010](#) [382015](#) [382030](#) [381455](#) [381325](#) [381360](#) [381390](#) [382110](#) [382115](#) [382120](#)  
[382125](#) [384510](#) [397180](#) [397270](#) [365020](#) [365025](#) [365030](#) [365035](#) [365045](#) [365050](#) [365055](#) [365060](#) [365065](#) [365075](#) [365080](#) [365085](#)  
[365225](#) [365230](#) [365235](#) [365240](#) [365245](#) [365250](#) [365255](#) [365260](#) [365270](#) [365280](#) [365282](#) [365290](#) [365350](#) [365360](#) [365380](#) [365387](#)  
[365390](#) [365392](#) [365395](#)